
Location Time Location Time

CESC 6:30 Gonzales 6:30

GFS/Veteran 5:00/7:00 GFS/Veteran 7:00/5:00

Bear Stadium 5:00/7:00

CESC 6:30 Alamo Stadium 10:00/12:00

Gonzales 6:30/5:00

Veteran 7:00

Veteran 6:45 Bear Stadium 6:30

Gonzales 7:00 GFS/Veteran 5:00/7:00

Yoakum 7:00

SC#2 5:30/7:00 CESC 6:45

Yoakum 7:00

Memorial/Veterans 5:00/7:00

Yoakum 7:00 Alamo Stadium 5:00/7:00

Bear Stadium 5:00/6:45

Gonzalez 5:00/7:00

Veteran 5:00

Veteran 5:00/6:45

Gonzales 5:00/6:45 Bear Stadium 5:00/6:45

GFS/Veteran 5:00/7:00

CESC 6:45 SC#1 10:00/11:30

Veteran 5:00/7:00

SC #1 10:00

Yoakum 1:00 PM

CESC 6:45 Bear Stadium 10:00/12:00

GFS/Vet 5:00/6:30
Yoakum 7:00 Gonzales 10:00/12:00

Bear Stadium 10:00 AM

Fox Tech - Bye

Yoakum @ La Vernia

Monday March 11, 2024

Memorial @ Great Hearts JV

Friday February 16, 2024

Gonzales @ Memorial

Tuesday February 20, 2024

Fox Tech @ Great Hearts JV

Kennedy - Bye

Yoakum @ Fox Tech

Saturday February 17, 2024

Memorial - BYE

La Vernia @ Great Hearts JV

Fox Tech - Bye

Wednesday March 13, 2024

Tuesday March 12, 2024

Memorial @ Gonzales

Kennedy @ La Vernia

La Vernia @ Kennedy

La Vernia @ Yoakum

Yoakum @ Kennedy

Memorial - BYE

Lavarnia @ Gonzales

Fox Tech @ Kennedy

Lavernia @ Memorial

Wednesday March 6th, 2024

Tuesday February 13, 2024

DISTRICT 27AAAA BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2024  (updated 11/2/23)

Friday February 23, 2024

ROUND TWO

Friday March 1, 2024

Kennedy vs Great Hearts JV

La Vernia - Bye

Fox Tech - Bye

Tuesday January 30, 2024

Saturday February 24, 2024

Memorial @ Kennedy

Great Hearts vs Gonzales  JV

Yoakum -BYE

Fox Tech vs La Vernia

ROUND ONE

Kennedy @ Memorial

Gonzales vs Great Hearts JV

Yoakum - BYE

Friday February 2, 2024

Fox Tech @ Yoakum

La Vernia @ Fox Tech

Tuesday February 6, 2024

Great Hearts @ Kennedy JV

La Vernia - Bye

Yoakum @ Gonzalez

Yoakum @ Memorial

Fox Tech @ Memorial

Gonzales - BYE

Friday February 9, 2024

Youkum - BYE

Friday March 8, 2024

Memorial  - Bye

Yoakum Bye

Gonzales @ Lavernia

Kennedy @ Fox Tech

Saturday March 9, 2024

Gonzales - BYE

Tuesday March 5, 2024Fox Tech @ Gonzalez

Memorial @ Lavernia

Monday March 4, 2024

Gonzales @ Fox TechKennedy @ Yoakum

Memorial @ Yoakum

Tuesday February 27, 2024

Memorial @ Fox Tech

Wednesday February 7, 2024

Gonzales @ Kennedy

Great Hearts vs La Vernia JV

Gonzalez @ Yoakum

Kennedy @ Gonzales


